TITLE
SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING
WIRE, ELECTRIC, RADIATION-CROSSLINKED, TIN-COATED COPPER,
LIGHTWEIGHT, GENERAL PURPOSE, 600 VOLT
44A0111
Date
24MAR11 Revision p1
This specification sheet forms a part of the latest issue of Raychem Specification 44 and MIL-W-81044 as applicable.

(number x AWG)
DIAMETER OF
STRANDED
CONDUCTOR
(in.)
MAXIMUM
RESISTANCE
AT 20°C
DIAMETER
(in.)
MINIMUM MAXIMUM
(ohms/1000 ft)
MAXIMUM
WEIGHT
(lbs/1000 ft.)
44A0111-26-* 26 19 x 38 .018 .021 41.3 .034 ±.002 1.4
44A0111-24-* 24 19 x 36 023 .026 26.2 .040 ±.002 2.0
44A0111-22-* 22 19 x 34 .029 .033 16.2 .047 ±.002 3.0
44A0111-20-* 20 19 x 32 .037 .041 9.88 .055 ±.002 4.5
44A0111-18-* 18 19 x 30 .046 .051 6.23 065 ±.002 6.8
44A0111-16-* 16 19 x 29 052 .058 4.81 .072 ±.003 8.6
44A0111-14-* 14 19 x 27 065 .073 3.06 089 ±.004 13.2
44A0111-12-* 12 37 x 28 .084 .090 2.02 108 ±.004 20.2
44A0111-10-* 10 37 x 26 .106 114 1.26 129 004 31.1
TABLE II. PERFORMANCE DETAILS
BEND TESTING
MANDREL DIAMETER
(inch) (± 3%)